Position

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor I,
Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC SEAP - South
Gate Writing Center

ELAC SEAP - South
Gate Writing Center

ELAC SEAP - South
Gate Writing Center

ELAC SEAP - South
Gate Writing Center

ELAC SEAP - South
Gate Writing Center

ELAC SEAP - South
Gate Writing Center

ELAC SEAP - South
Gate Writing Center

Total Wages

$19,580

$14,237

$13,846

$8,052

$6,300

$2,884

$2,210

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$783

$570

$199

$143

$79

$115

$88



