Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC SEAP - South Gate Writing Center	\$19,580	\$783
Student Tutor IV	Student Tutor IV	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC SEAP - South Gate Writing Center	\$14,237	\$570
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC SEAP - South Gate Writing Center	\$13,846	\$199
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC SEAP - South Gate Writing Center	\$8,052	\$143
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II, Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC SEAP - South Gate Writing Center	\$6,300	\$79
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC SEAP - South Gate Writing Center	\$2,884	\$115
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC SEAP - South Gate Writing Center	\$2,210	\$88